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Pilot Luncheon club of Morgan County 

Membership 2021-2022 

Mary Ballard 

4020 Saddlehorn Bend SW 

Decatur, AL.  35603 

256-303-2465 c. 

alaiow@yahoo.com 

 

Gail Berry 

17 Oxford Ls. 

Decatur, AL. 35603 

256-616-4303 

jandgBerry@gmail.com 

 

Cathy Bloemer 

15829 Sanderson Lane 

Athens, AL. 35613 

256-431-1367 c. 

clybloemer@gmail.com  

 

Marcia Bridgford 

2014 Lancaster Ave. SW 

Decatur, AL 35603 

256-303-5349 c. 

Mbridg48@yahoo.com 

 

Jamie Boyle 

4523 Arrowhead Dr. SE 

Decatur, AL. 35603 

256-566-1136 

frajam@bellsouth.net  

 

Diana Carr 

102 Tudor Pl. 

Madison, AL. 35758 

256-503-9854 

dcarr@knology.net 
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Melvye Cooper  

2829 Westchester Dr. SW 

Decatur, AL. 35603 

256-318-8411 c. 

mmelvye@bellsouth.net 

 

Gwen Dean 

3319 Valley forge Rd. 

Decatur, AL. 35603 

256-355-6345 h. 

Gcdean1@charter.net 

 

Pat Follin 

1006 Way Thru the Woods 

Decatur, AL. 35603 

253-318-4851 c. 

pmfolin@gmail.com 

 

Becky Fontes 

3201 Fieldstone Dr. SW 

Decatur, AL. 35603 

256-565-5675 c. 

beckyfontes@charter.net 

 

Laurie Fraser 

442 E River landing Blvd. 

Madison, AL. 35756 

256-679-2340 c. 

Laurie.fraser4@gmail.com  

 

Debbie Froscello  

2004 Lancaster Ave. SW 

Decatur, AL. 35603 

256-227-8539 c. 

Djfro53@bellsouth.net 
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Margaret Greer  

3311 Valley forge Rd. 

Decatur, LA. 35603 

256-566-3070 c. 

mlgreer@gmail.com 

 

Mirela Hodge 

3716 Montevallo Rd. SW 

Decatur, AL. 35603 

256-565-2455 c.  

mirelahodge@gmail.com 

 

Teresa Howell 

603 Leslie St. SW 

Decatur, AL. 35603 

256-318-9103 c. 

Teresa68911@att.net 

 

Pam Langhout 

8218 Goose Ridge 

Owens Cross roads, AL. 35763 

256-721-9483 h. 

planghou@hiwaay.net 

 

Cynthia Lincoln 

1613 Stone River Place 

Decatur, AL. 35603 

256-476-8588 c. 

Cynthialincoln06@yahoo.com 

 

Sandra Lowery  

2303 Arapaho Trail SW 

Decatur, AL. 35603 

256-318-5809 

Sandra.h.lowery@charter.net 
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Brenda Mckean 

1301 Kirby Bridge Road 

Danville AL. 35619 

256-338-1907 c. 

mckeanb@aol.com   

 

Bobbie Meier 

1222 Castleman Ave. SW 

Decatur, AL. 35601 

256-565-9991 c. 

Bobbiemeier44@gmail.com 

 

Barbara Milligan 

17 Debonair Circle 

Decatur, AL 35603 

256-303-9804 c. 

Barbmilligan.clubs@yahoo.com 

 

Susan Norwood 

3209 Manassas Run SW 

Decatur, AL. 35603 

256-654-3110 c. 

Mssusan3@bellsouth.net 

 

Gloria Oliver  

3408 Pinehurst Dr. SW 

Decatur, AL. 35603 

256-654-0466 c. 

Woliver3408@charter.net  

 

Margaret Podlesny 

2403 Huntington Lane SW 

Decatur, AL. 35601 c. 

256-345-0738 c. 

ptdacatur@aol.com 
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Carolyn Prater 

81 Escondido Drive  

Trinity, AL. 35673 

256-221-9986 c. 

Carolynprater56@gmail.com 

 

Joan Rayl 

 2103 Burningtree Drive SW 

Decatur, AL. 35603 

256-318-2899 c. 

Joan.rayl@charter.net 

 

Brenda Reynolds  

122 Weldon St.  

Hartselle, AL. 35640  

256-566-1436 c. 

BGReynolds500@gmail.com 

 

Stephanie Roybal 

3919 San Souci Cave Rd. 

Decatur, AL. 35603 

956-564-9248 c. 

Stephanieroybal06@yahoo.com 

 

Connie Schneider 

1701 Camden Circle, SW 

Decatur, AL. 35603 

256-303-2786 c. 

cschnide@charter.net 

 

Patricia Stafford 

3015 Lenox Dr. SW 

Decatur, AL. 35603 

256-640-2925 c. 

Patpat4673@gmail.com 
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Barbara Summers 

2975 N. Bethel Rd. 

Decatur, AL. 35603 

706-566-0856 c. 

teesesummers@gmail.com 

 

Alison Teague 

81 Deerfield Dr.  

Decatur, AL. 35603 

256-303-4791 c. 

alison@specialtycoatingapplicators.com 

 

Donna Vaughn 

1479 NE Thompson Rd. 

Decatur, AL. 35603 

256-374-3404 c.  

Dev1900@charter.net 

 

Beverly Walker  

1321 Regency Blvd. SE 

Decatur, AL. 35601 

256-318-2545 c. 

Bevealker6349@gmail.com  

 

Suzie Wiley 

1126 Trenton Drive 

Decatur, AL. 35603 

256-274-7613 c.  

Valleytalktv51@yahoo.com 

 

Sabine Wlordarski 

9 Valley Way circle 

Huntsville, AL. 35802 

256-881-0367 h. 

Sabinewl07@gmail.com 
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Roxy Young 

7445 Danville Rd. 

Hartselle, AL. 35640 c. 

Roxieyoung98@yahoo.com  
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